el
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Pungine

Dossard
280
279
297
278
300
283
296
285
292
286
277
288
290
284
294
293
291
281
281
298
299
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Grand parcours

Equipe

SCHAEFFER Eriuc + VERNIEST Nicolas
MEERSCHAUT Frédéric + PIETTE Frédéric
CAPPELLE Stephanie + VAN WATTER Renaud
DEBOCK Julie + SIJMENS Nico

ADAM Stefanie + KIVERYN Frank

ALLARD Frangois + PINCHART Michael
DOCLOT Frederic + LEFEVRE Hugues
AMPE Dries + BELMANS Jan

LENAERTS Mathieu + MARTIN Anthony
RENARD Frangois + SCHOLTES Samuel
COLLET Jérémy + GILLIS Florent
DEMAESENEIRE Ludo + RANDOUR Philippe
LURKIN Michael + VERKENNE Henri
DEQUINNEMAERE Philippe + MOREAU René
DOYEN Raphael + LADRIERE Laurence
LALLEMAND Thomas + SAINGERY Magali
LOOZE Sébastien + REMAN Delphine
CORDIER Jean-Claude + MOUTURY Coralie
DE SMEDT Jan + GEKIERE Glenn

BISTON Axel + BISTON Laura

DAUBREME Artémisia + COUGNEAU Julien

Jemeppe-sur-Sambre

— Classement général

Temps

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:09:

04:
05:
06:
07:
07:
07:
10:
11:
11:
12:
14:
20:
23:
23:
24:
27:
27:
28:
29:
30:

28
03
35
09
15
22
23
08
53
45
42
19
17
46
39
28
44
51
51
52
29

15/10/2016
Cat. Points
SEN 3000
SEN 2979
MIX 2924
MIX 2903
MIX 2900
SEN 2896
VET A 2787
VET A 2760
SEN 2733
SEN 2702
SEN 2632
SEN 2429
SEN 2323
VET B 2305
MIX 2273
MIX 2172
MIX 2162
MIX 2122
VET A 2086
MIX 2050
JUN 659
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